
NCAA Water Polo Boxscore (Final)

Southern California 10 vs. Stanford 8 (April 2, 2022 at Stanford, CA)

Southern California (14-2, 3-0 MPSF) vs. Stanford (14-2, 2-1 MPSF)

Date: Apr 2, 2022 - 1:00 PM PDT

Location: Avery Aquatic Center (Stanford, CA)
Weather: 70° with clear sky

Officials: Hadi Farid, Alex Stankevitch


TEAM 1 2 3 4 TOT

Southern California
Trojans 2 4 2 2 10

Stanford
Cardinal 2 1 3 2 8

TEAM SUMMARY GAME SUMMARY
USC CATEGORY STAN

10 GOALS 8

25 SHOTS 27

.400 SHOT PCT. .296

13 EXCLUSIONS 9

6-8 POWERPLAY 4-11

.750 PP PCT. .364

1 PENALTY FOULS 1

0-1 PENALTY SHOTS 1-1

1 YELLOW CARDS 0

0 YELLOW-RED CARDS 0

0 RED CARDS 0

USC W PERIOD W STAN

5 ✓ 1 11

5 ✓ 2 11

5 ✓ 3 17

5 ✓ 4 17

EVENT LOG

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

1 6:50 USC 3 Grace Tehaney E

1 6:29 STAN 20 Ryann Neushul G-E 0-1

1 6:09 STAN 15 Celeste Wijnbelt E

1 5:48 USC 6 Bayley Weber G-E 1-1

1 4:27 STAN 17 Jewel Roemer E

1 4:16 USC 12 Alejandra Aznar E

1 2:20 USC 12 Alejandra Aznar E

1 0:58 USC 8 Julia Janov E

1 0:56 STAN TO-30

1 0:34 STAN 11 Makenzie Fischer G-E 1-2

1 0:22 STAN 11 Makenzie Fischer E

1 0:20 USC 5 Paige Hauschild G-E 2-2

2 6:47 STAN 16 Christina Hicks E-P

2 5:33 USC 3 Grace Tehaney E

2 5:25 USC TO-30

2 4:59 USC 4 Mireia Guiral G 3-2

2 3:52 USC 10 Brooklyn Aguilera E

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

2 3:49 STAN TO

2 2:56 STAN 10 Hannah Constandse E

2 2:39 USC 5 Paige Hauschild G-E 4-2

2 2:24 USC 5 Paige Hauschild E

2 2:03 STAN 11 Makenzie Fischer G-E 4-3

2 1:45 STAN 18 Skyler Jones E

2 1:25 USC 3 Grace Tehaney G-E 5-3

2 0:21 USC 19 Sophia Lucas G 6-3

3 5:23 USC 5 Paige Hauschild E

3 4:24 STAN 9 Aria Fischer G 6-4

3 4:24 USC TO

3 3:30 USC 12 Alejandra Aznar G 7-4

3 2:13 USC 19 Sophia Lucas E-P

3 2:13 STAN 11 Makenzie Fischer G-P 7-5

3 1:56 STAN 5 Katie Lyons E

3 1:43 USC 4 Mireia Guiral G-E 8-5

3 0:29 STAN 20 Ryann Neushul G 8-6

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

4 6:43 USC 11 Tilly Kearns E

4 6:40 STAN TO

4 5:34 USC 5 Paige Hauschild E

4 5:01 USC 4 Mireia Guiral E

4 4:38 USC TO

4 4:38 USC HC Marko Pintaric YC

4 4:14 STAN 13 Sophie Wallace E

4 3:37 USC 4 Mireia Guiral E-M

4 3:13 STAN 5 Katie Lyons G-E 8-7

4 2:15 STAN 11 Makenzie Fischer E

4 2:12 USC TO

4 1:58 USC 3 Grace Tehaney G-E 9-7

4 1:04 STAN TO

4 0:57 STAN 20 Ryann Neushul G 9-8

4 0:25 USC 12 Alejandra Aznar G 10-8

Timeouts: STAN - TO-30 - 0:56/1; USC - TO-30 - 5:25/2; STAN - TO - 3:49/2; USC - TO - 4:24/3; STAN - TO - 6:40/4; USC - TO - 4:38/4; USC - TO - 2:12/4; STAN - TO - 1:04/4
Cards: USC HC Marko Pintaric - YC - 4:38/4

Win: Carolyne Stern Loss: Maya Avital Hadi Farid Alex Stankevitch

2 Claire Haas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Grace Tehaney 2 2 4 6 2 0 0

4 Mireia Guiral 3 2 0 2 2 0 3

5 Paige Hauschild 2 2 1 3 3 3 0

6 Bayley Weber 4 1 0 1 0 1 1

7 Tea Poljak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Julia Janov 3 0 3 3 1 1 2

10 Brooklyn Aguilera 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 Tilly Kearns 4 0 0 0 1 4 0

12 Alejandra Aznar 2 2 1 3 2 0 0

16 Isabel Zimmerman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Sophia Lucas 3 1 0 1 1 0 1

21 Honnie Vandeweghe-O'Shea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Sabrina Garabet 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Carolyne Stern 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

## SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1 Carolyne Stern W 32:00 8 6 .429 0 2

## SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA MIN GA SV SV% A STL

2 Lexi Rowell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Katie Lyons 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

8 Chloe Harbilas 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

9 Aria Fischer 5 1 2 3 0 3 1

10 Hannah Constandse 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

11 Makenzie Fischer 10 3 2 5 2 1 0

13 Sophie Wallace 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

15 Celeste Wijnbelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Christina Hicks 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

17 Jewel Roemer 2 0 2 2 1 1 0

18 Skyler Jones 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

20 Ryann Neushul 6 3 1 4 0 2 1

1 Maya Avital 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

## STANFORD SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1 Maya Avital L 32:00 10 10 .500 0 1

## STANFORD MIN GA SV SV% A STL

Sign Sign


